Amarnath Kori

From: Yazmeen Gomez

Sent: Thursday, September 4, 2025 12:34 PM
To: ‘eduardo@hollandmfg.com’

Subject: RE: Sample Delivery COC#2045269
Attachments: Q2935-TR.pdf

Good afternoon,

Results will be released shortly. QA/QC wanted me to inform you that temp. upon receivable was above 6
degrees. (COC attached)

Best Regards,
Yazmeen Gomez
rfﬂ,/ Sr. Project Manager
— An Alliance Technical Group Company
A“'ame Main: 908-789-8900
TECHNI U p Direct: 908-728-3147

Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountaln51de NJ 07092
www.alliancetg.com m ﬁ'.'ﬂ AS‘I'AEU‘IAAS

From: Yazmeen Gomez

Sent: Thursday, August 21, 2025 12:44 PM

To: 'eduardo@hollandmfg.com' <eduardo@hollandmfg.com>
Subject: RE: Sample Delivery COC#2045269

Hi Ed,

Bottle order is confirmed for today. Please reach out to me going forward.

Best Regards,

Yazmeen Gomez
— Sr. Project Manager
An Alliance Technical Group Company

A“lame Main: 908-789-8900

rECHNI U r Direct: 908-728-3147
Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mounta1ns1de NJ 07092

www.alliancetg.com m ﬁ'.'ﬂ Asrnamn.ns




From: Ed Martinez <eduardo@hollandmfg.com>
Sent: Thursday, August 21, 2025 12:41 PM

To: Kiran Saleem <Kiran.Saleem@alliancetg.com>
Subject: Sample Delivery COC#2045269

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening attachments
or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.

Secured by Check Point

Hi,
I’m setting up a dropoff to the lab today. They should be there this afternoon.
In return, I need:

1 Cooler

3 x 1L (plain)

4 x 500mL (with preservative)

3 x Amber (with preservative)

Cooling packs

2-3 Blank Custody sheets

Ed Martinez

QA / Technical Supervisor
‘Quality is when the customer returns, and the product does not.”




